Home of the
Hardness Testing legacy brands
Wilson
Instruments
20
20 H
A
R

IN
G
88Visit www.buehler.com for ordering information. 8
Vickers-Knoop Hardness Testers
• Separate overview camera
• Includes Scan & Stitch function in
   the DiaMet software
W3110F01
• Turret integrated overview
•  Includes Scan & Stitch
    function in the DiaMet software
W3200F01
Overview Camera
Additional Accessories
System Configurations (Continued)
Load Cell
W3100E02 - 100N loadcell W3210E01 - 10N loadcell
W3200E02 - 100N loadcell
W3200E04 - 500N loadcell
select one for VH3100,
select between one and
three  for VH3300
Scales
HK0.01 HK0.025 HK0.05 HK0.1 HK0.2 HK0.3 HK0.5 HK1 HK2
HV0.01 HV0.025 HV0.05 HV0.1 HV0.2 HV0.3 HV0.5 HV1 HV2 HV3 HV5 HV10 HV20 HV30 HV50
Wilson VH3100 Loadcell W3100E02
Wilson VH3300 W3210E01
W3200E02
W3200E04
Wilson VH3100 Wilson VH3300
For Indenters select one Indenter per Load Cell.
For Long Working Distance Objectives select up to two for VH3100, select two or three for VH3300
W3100D01 - height 125mm
W3100D02 - height 170mm
W3100D03 - height 215mm
W3200D01 - height 105mm
W3200D02 - height 155mm
Vertical Test Capacity
Please select your sample holder on page 78

IN
G
1414Visit www.buehler.com for ordering information. 14
Rockwell Hardness Testers
The Rockwell 2000 Series Hardness Testers achieve the highest level of depth measurement accuracy and resolution available
and as a result has the best GR&R performance in the industry. This instrument is offered in two sizes, 10 - 14 in vertical capacity,
to accommodate varying sample sizes and is available in three different variations of Rockwell Regular, Superficial, or Twin hard-
ness scales.
Industry Leading GR&R Performance
• Load cell force application ensures fast, precise, and reliable
    testing. Highly accurate "in-line" depth measuring scale.
Ease of Use
• One button start – tester controls load application speed and
   dwell times.
• A flexible and user friendly LCD control panel for method set
  up and configuration.
Flexible
• Available in two sizes ranging from 10 - 14 in (254 – 356 mm)
   to accommodate varying sample sizes.
• Available in three different variations: Regular, Superficial, or
   Twin hardness scales.
2002R & 2003R Regular - for all Regular test scales
Part Numbers - Size 2: WH2002R, Size 3: WH2003R
2002S & 2003S Superficial - for all Superficial test scales
Part Numbers - Size 2: WH2002S, Size 3: WH2003S
2002T & 2003T Twin - for all Regular and Superficial test scales
Part Numbers - Size 2: WH2002T, Size 3: WH2003T
Description
Pre-load 10kgf
Main-load 60, 100, 150kgf
Hardness

IN
G
2020Visit www.buehler.com for ordering information. 20
According to According to ASTM E10, ISO 6506-3 and JIS B 7736
Nominal
value Range
HBW2.5-62.5
scale
HBW2.5-187.5
scale
HBW5-250
scale
140 HBW 115-169 WH-140HBW-625 WH-140HBW-1875 WH-140HBW-250
200 HBW 170-224 WH-200HBW-625 WH-200HBW-1875 WH-200HBW-250
250 HBW 225-274 WH-250HBW-625 WH-250HBW-1875 WH-250HBW-250
300 HBW 275-324 WH-300HBW-625 WH-300HBW-1875
350 HBW 325-375 WH-350HBW-625 WH-350HBW-1875
400 HBW 375-449 WH-400HBW-1875
500 HBW 450-525 WH-500HBW-1875
Brinell reference blocks up to 250kgf load
Brinell reference blocks up to 3000kgf load
Other Brinell scales that use 1mm 2.5mm, 5mm or 10mm ball indenters †
not applicable for Europe, please contact Buehler Europe etc..
Nominal
value Range HBW5-750 scale HBW10-3000 scale
140 HBW 115-169 WH-140HBW-750 WH-140HBW-3000
200 HBW 170-224 WH-200HBW-750 WH-200HBW-3000
225 HBW 212-238 WH-225HBW-3000
250 HBW 225-274 WH-250HBW-750 WH-250HBW-3000
275 HBW 262-288 WH-275HBW-3000
300 HBW 275-324 WH-300HBW-750 WH-300HBW-3000
325 HBW 312-338 WH-325HBW-3000
350 HBW 325-375 WH-350HBW-750 WH-350HBW-3000
375 HBW 362-388 WH-375HBW-3000